
Notice to Contractors.
BAY CITY MILL LEASED.

E VER YTHING

Noticeto Contractors.

Fire Destroys A. Klein’s House.

EVERY LADY’S SUIT & COATEVERY HART SCHAFFNER &
MARX SUIT in the store is

REDUCED IN PRICEREDUCED IN PRICE.

EVERY LADY’S DRESS & WAISTEVERY PAIR OF SHOES
in the stere is

REDUCED IN PRICE.REDUCED IN PRICE.Notice to Contractors.

EVERY LADY’S SPRING &
in the stere is

REDUCED IN PRICE

EVERY BOY’S & MAN’S SUIT
in the store is

REDUCED IN PRICE.REDUCED IN PRICE

G. A. R. Memorial to be Impressive.

Receipts.

REDUCED IN PRICE.REDUCED IN PI .¿ICE.

EVERY PAIR OF GLOVES
in the store is

REDUCED IN PRICE.REDUCED IN PRICE

EVERY PAIR OF SO X & HOSE

Notice of Guardian Sa*e.

Total expenditures

Dissolution of Partners! tip.

Wheeler Cannery Sends Two 
for Trans-Atlantic Shipment.

EV ERY YARD OF DRESS GOODS

Party in Honor of Mrs. G. Kunze.

Statement of Receipts and Expendi 
tures of Tillamook City, From 

Jan. ist to May 25th 1915.

EVERY GARMENT OF UNDER'

nblev, Mr. 
Edmunds 
Kuger and

in the store

REDUCED IN PRICE.
in the store is

WEAR—Including Muns\ngwear is

Fines ...................................  $ 75-00
Liquor License .................. 600.00
Peddlers License ................ 3.00
Moving Picture License ... 25.00
Billiard & Pool License ... 15.00
Dray License ..................... 13.00
interest on money loaned .. 63.00
Sewer Permits .................... 13.00
Dog Tax .............................. 1.00
Taxes (including taxes for 
water and Library funds 
which are in seperate fund 
from this office and are 
handled by individual officers 4,107.87 
Miscellaneous .............  119.26

Total .......................
Expenditures.

Ordinary. 
Salaries (City Officers) 
Street labor ...................
Lights ............................
Feeding prisoners .........
Gravel ............................
Lumber ..........................
Miscellaneous ................

Turks arc reverting to type; they 
are putting up as good a fight as any
body else.

That a man yonks his summer 
trousers almost to his knees when he 
sits down may be a token that the 
spirit subconsciously yearns, for knick 
crbockcrs. .

Special.
Special Police .....................
Engineering .......................
Printing ..............................
Elections ............................
Fire Equipment ..................
I and purchased for streets. 
Money loaned to special 
fund pending payment of 
street assessments ............
Refund on double collection 
for street work in 1912 ....

Oregon Box Company to use Old 
Curtis Plant.

base.
3— Light Bitulithic on Concrete 

base.
4— One course grouted top Concrete 
'—Wood block on Concrete base.

According to the plans and specifi
cations on file in the office of County 
Clerk.

The County Court reserves the 
right to reject any and all bids. Dated 
this the 27th day of May 101c.

,1. C. Holden, County Clerk, 
First publication, May 27, 1915. 
Last publication, June to, 1915.

The partnership of C. C. Sm ith and 
I.. F.. Partridge, doing business at the 
Gem Theatr*!, has been dissolv cd by
mutual cons :nt. May t6. 1915.

C. C. Smith.
'0 t. L- E- Partridge. *

Notice to Contractors.
Scaled proposals addressed to the 

County Court of Tillamook County, 
Oregon, and indorsed "Proposals to 
complete the,

Tillamook-Cloverdale Cotfnty Road, 
from Station o plus oo to Station 51 
plus 60
tn accordance with the plans and 
specifications thereof on file in the 
office of the County Clerk of Tilla
mook County, Oregon, will be receiv
ed by the County Court of said Coun
ty, at its office in the Court House, 
at Tillamook City, Oregon, until the 
hour of 10 o'clock a.m. on the 15th 
day of June, 1915, and at that time 
publicily opened and read. Each bid 
shall be accompanied by a certified 
check made payable to the County 
Clerk for an amount equal to 5 per 
cent of the amount of the total of 
said bid, which shall be forfeited to 
the County, in case the bid be accept
ed and the bidder shall fail, neglect 
or refuse for a period of five days 
after which the award is made to 
enter into a contract and file a bond 
satisfactory to the Court as required 
by law.

Bi<ls will be received for the clear
ing, grading and excavation for lay
ing the following kinds of pavement 
under standard specifications for each

1— Sheet Asphclt on Concrete base.
2— Asphaltic Concrete on Concrete

Diplomatic notes are so dignified 
that it is a mystery why they are not 
called letters.At the period when a man may be 
just tapering down to a smaller num
ber of cigars a day. here comes a 
cigar war to put a battering ram to 
his resolution. » .

With the Exception of Bergmann’s Shoes.
As announced by our Special Circular distributed on Monday 

last, we have been compelled to discontinue the practice of 
giving Gold Bond Trading Stamps with every Cash Purchase.*

The Legislative Act which necessitated this change of policy 
is considered by many to be unconstitutional and we there
fore advise all those possessing partly filled Stamp Books to 
hold same until a test case arises, which may prove the act 
unenforceable. Anyone having a tilled book or tilled books in 
their possession may at any time have same redeemed af the 
full value as heretofore.

In fairness to our customers and as compensation for the 
change of policy, we have inaugurated a plan in which Every
thing in the Store is Reduced in Price (excepting Berg
mann’s Shoes), and whilst the reductions on some lines may 
not be very great, on others it will amount to as much as 33 
per cent., the average reduction being about 20 per cent.

You will thus readily see that we are making you a much 
more liberal offer than that obtaining under our Stamp Giving 
Policy and more especially when you fully realise that there 
are included such widely known lines (the prices of many of 
which are fixed by the manufacturer) as Hart Schaffner & Marx 
Clothes, Arrow Shirts and Collars, Florsheim Shoes for Men, 
“ Nemo” and ” American Lady” Corsets, Krippendorf Shoes 
for Women and Wayne Knit Hosiery for Men, Women and 
Children.

SUMMER HAT in the store is 
REDUCED IN PRICE.

Scaled proposals addressed to the 
County Court of Tillamook County. 
Oregon, and indorsed "Proposals to 
complete the,Tillamook-Fairview County Road, 
from Station o plus 70 to Station 65 
plus 99.in accordance with the plans and 
specifications thereof on file in the 
office of the County Clerk of Tilla
mook County, Oregon, will be receiv
ed by. the County Court of said Coun
ty, at its office in the Court House, 
at 1 illamook City, Oregon, until the 
hour of to o’clock a m. on the 15th 
day of June, 1915, and at that time 
publicily opened and read. Each bid 
shall be accompanied by a certified 
check made payable to the County 
Clerk, for an amount equal to 5 per 
cent of the amount of the total of 
said bid, which shall be forfeited to 
the County, in case the bid be accept
ed and the bidder shall fail, neglect 
or refuse for a period of five days 
after which the award is made to 
enter into a contract and file a bond 
satisfactory to the Court as required , 
by la w.Bids will be received for the clear-: 
ing, grading and excavation for lay- 1 
iug the following kinds of pavement 
under standard specifications for each

1— Sheet Asphclt on Concrete base. |
2— Asphaltic Concrete on Concrete 

base.3— Light Bitulithic on Concrete 
base.4— One course grouted top Concrete 

5 -Wood block on Concrete base.
According to the plans and specifi
cations on file in the office of County 
Clerk.

The County Court reserves the 
right to reject any and all bids. Dated 
this the 27th day of May 1915.

J. C. Holden, County Clerk 
hirst publication. May 27, 1915. 
Last publication, June 10, 1915.

EVERY BOY’S & MAN’S SHIRT EVERY YARD OF WASH GOODS

in the stere is in the store is

REDUCED IN PRICE. REDUCED IN PRICE.


